JURISDICTIONS

United States

District of Columbia
Maryland

Town of Bladensburg
City of Bowie

City of College Park
Charles County

City of Frederick
Frederick County

City of Gaithersburg
City of Greenbelt

City of Hyattsville

City of Laurel
Montgomery County
Prince George's County
City of Rockville

City of Takoma Park
Virginia

City of Alexandria
Arlington County

City of Fairfax

Fairfax County

City of Falls Church
Loudoun County

City of Manassas

City of Manassas Park
Prince William County

2020 Census Response Rates

(Total)

As of April 10, 2020

As of March 27th

31.6%
28.8%
32.8%
25.0%
38.9%
21.5%
33.8%
32.7%
36.5%
32.6%
32.0%
26.1%
28.4%
36.4%
29.2%
36.7%
34.8%
35.3%
35.1%
37.5%
44.1%
40.5%
43.7%
41.3%
34.9%
33.4%
35.6%

As of April 3rd

43.9%
42.2%
46.9%
36.5%
57.5%
31.4%
49.1%
46.4%
52.1%
46.8%
46.7%
38.9%
42.3%
52.2%
44.3%
52.2%
50.1%
49.6%
50.9%
54.0%
62.0%
59.0%
61.6%
58.9%
49.4%
47.9%
52.1%

Source: https://2020census.gov/en/response-rates.html

As of April 10th

47.5%
45.4%
50.8%
39.7%
62.2%
33.7%
53.3%
50.6%
56.8%
50.9%
50.5%
41.9%
46.3%
56.7%
48.2%
56.3%
53.9%
53.3%
54.7%
57.8%
65.8%
63.0%
65.8%
63.8%
53.3%
52.0%
56.6%

Highest
Jurisdictional
Response Rate



