2020 Census Response Rates (Total) As of April 10, 2020

JURISDICTIONS	As of March 27th	As of April 3rd	As of April 10th	
United States District of Columbia Maryland Town of Bladensburg City of Bowie City of College Park Charles County City of Frederick Frederick County City of Frederick Frederick County City of Gaithersburg City of Greenbelt City of Hyattsville City of Hyattsville City of Laurel Montgomery County Prince George's County City of Rockville City of Takoma Park Virginia	31.6% 28.8% 32.8% 25.0% 38.9% 21.5% 33.8% 32.7% 36.5% 32.6% 32.6% 32.0% 26.1% 28.4% 36.4% 29.2% 36.7% 34.8% 35.3%	43.9% 42.2% 46.9% 36.5% 57.5% 31.4% 49.1% 46.4% 52.1% 46.8% 46.7% 38.9% 42.3% 52.2% 44.3% 52.2% 50.1% 49.6%	47.5% 45.4% 50.8% 39.7% 62.2% 33.7% 53.3% 50.6% 50.9% 50.9% 50.5% 41.9% 46.3% 56.7% 48.2% 56.3% 53.9% 53.3%	
City of Alexandria Arlington County	35.1% 37.5%	50.9% 54.0%	54.7% 57.8%	
City of Fairfax Fairfax County City of Falls Church	44.1% 40.5% 43.7% 41.3%	62.0% 59.0% 61.6% 58.9%	65.8% 63.0% 65.8%	Highest Jurisdictional Response Rate
Loudoun County City of Manassas City of Manassas Park Prince William County	41.3% 34.9% 33.4% 35.6%	58.9% 49.4% 47.9% 52.1%	63.8% 53.3% 52.0% 56.6%	
	55.0%	JZ.1/0	50.070	

Source: https://2020census.gov/en/response-rates.html